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Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13
UG [5 Years Program(s)] 100 100 100 100 100
PG [3 Years Program(s)] 18 18 18

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)
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(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of students = No. of students  No. of students = No. of students
programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full who are not
of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including = (Including (SC+ST+0OBC tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
female) female) female) female) male & from the State  from from the reimbursement
female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
UGI[5Years 133 268 401 324 67 10 0 334 0 4 0 330
Program(s)]
PG[3Years 22 30 52 35 17 0 0 46 0 0 0 46
Program(s)]
Placement & Higher Studies

UG [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic = No. of students Academic = No. of students No. of Median salary of placed No. of students

Year students intake in  students admitted Year admitted through Year graduating in students graduates per annum selected for

the year in the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated placed (Amountin Rs.) Higher Studies
time
2010-11 100 100 2011-12 0 2014-15 82 40 216000 (two Lakhs 5
sixteen thousand)
2011-12 100 100 2012-13 0 2015-16 63 40 216000 (two Lakhs 7
sixteen thousand)
2012-13 100 100 2013-14 0 2016-17 73 30 240000 (two Lakhs forty 11
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thousand)
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PG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year No. of first year
Year students intake in students admitted in
the year the year
(2013-14) 18 18
(2014-15) 18 18
(2015-16) 18 18

Ph.D Student Details

Academic
Year

(2014-15)

(2015-16)

(2016-17)

No. of students Academic
admitted through Year
Lateral entry

0

0

0

(2015-16)

(2016-17)

(2017-18)

No. of students
graduating in
minimum stipulated
time

17

17

15

No. of
students
placed

17

17

15

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)

Full Time

Part Time

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Total Students

15

Median salary of
placed graduates
(Amountin Rs.)

780000 (seven
lakshs eighty
thousand)

840000 (eight lakhs
forty thousand)

864000 (eight lakhs
sixty four thousand)

No. of students
selected for
Higher Studies

o

o

3/13



12/6/2018

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2017-18
Full Time 0
Part Time 0

No. of students Graduating in Super Speciality program (DM/MCH)
2017-18

0 0

All Report-MHRD,

2016-17

2016-17

National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2015-16

2015-16

0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2017-18

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

162751 (one lack sixty two thousan
d seven hundred and fifty one)

3202817 (thirty two lacks two thou
sand eight hundred and seventeen
only)

1686000 (sixteen lacks eighty six th
ousand only)

2016-17

Utilised Amount

79560 (seventy nine thousand five
hundred and sixty only)

220050 (two lacks twenty thousand
and fifty only)

980439 (nine lack eighty thousand
four hundred and thirty nine only)

2015-16

Utilised Amount

0 (zero)

161250 (one lack sixty one thousan
d two hundred and fifty only)

3111573 (thirty one lacks eleven th
ousand five hundred and seventy t
hree only)
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Financial Year

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running
expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

IPR

Calendar year

No. of Patents Published

No. of Patents Granted

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2017-18

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 27
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2017-18

Utilised Amount

73689067 (seven crore thirty six lac
ks eighty nine thousand sixty seve
n)

80713488 (eight crore seven lacks t
hirteen thousand four hundred eig
hty eight)

245975 (two lacks forty five thousa
nd nine hundred seventy five)

2017

2016-17

39

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2016-17

Utilised Amount

58778924 (five crore eighty seven |
acks seventy eight thousand nine h
undred twenty four)

18347470 (one crore eighty three |
acks forty seven thousand four hu
ndred seventy)

101961 (one lack one thousand nin
e hundred sixty one)

2016

2015-16

Utilised Amount

55337469 (five crore fifty three lack
s thirty seven thousand four hundr
ed sixty nine)

10452263 (one crore four lack fifty
two thousand two hundred sixty th
ree)

106743 (one lack six thousand seve
n hundred forty three)

2015

2015-16

22
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Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16

Total no. of Funding Agencies 1 1 1

Total Amount Received (Amount in 154096 824545 511800

Rupees)

Amount Received in Words one lack fifty four thousand ninety six onl  eight lacks twenty four thousand five hundred forty fo  five lacks eleven thousand eight entere
y ur d

OPD Attendance & Bed Occupancy

OPD Attendance & Bed Occupancy

1. Average OPD attendance in the calendar year 2017.
11830

2. Average Bed Occupancy in the calendar year 2017.
448

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the
buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped Yes

students?
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3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Yes, more than 80% of the

buildings

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previous
year (2017-18)?

Srno

Name

MOHAN N

RAVIKUMAR P T

KARTHIK R

SABITHA GOKUL RAJ

SARAMMA MATHEW

FENN

KUMAR A

REENA RACHEL JOHN

Age

57

42

38

40

32

43

49

Designation

Professor

Professor

Reader

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor
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Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Qualification

MDS

MDS

MDS

MDS

MD(Yoga)

MDS

MDS

Experience (In

Months)

339

133

75

71

46

10

280

Is Associated

Last Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Currently working

with institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Joining
Date

01-04-
1990

18-06-
2007

24-07-
2015

01-09-
2012

17-09-
2014

03-10-
2017

05-04-
1995

Leaving
Date

Association

type

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

SARAVANAN K

BALAMANIKANDA

SRINIVASAN C

NARENDRAN A

MANOJ C

SARANYAN R

SAYEE GANESH N

JAYACHANDRAN D

PRIYA K

MANO VIJAY B

KARTHIKEYAN R

KIRUTHIKA A

MADHUMALA R

CICILIA
SUBBULAKSHMI

39

37

34

31

49

46

42

42

37

35

25

57

32

Reader

Reader

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Reader

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Lecturer

Professor

Assistant Professor
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Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

MDS

MDS

MDS

MDS

MDS

MDS

MDS

MDS

MDS

BDS

BDS

MDS

MDS

111

104

46

23

283

189

157

109

85

36

22

435

57

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

03-09-
2010

05-10-
2017

24-00-
2014

01-09-
2016

02-01-
1995

07-11-
2002

19-08-
2010

24-06-
2009

25-07-
2011

24-07-
2015

01-10-
2016

10-06-
2004

03-08-
2015

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

ARUNKUMAR |

YUVARAJAM

YADAV

CHAKRAVARTHY

CHOKKALINGAM M

NAVEEN S

VANITA DATTATRAYA

REVANKAR

ARUN S

AARTHI G

MALLIKARJUNAN D Y

NARASIMA RAJU P

DHANAKOTTI S

VINOTHINI'S

NITHYAR

41

31

47

42

36

41

30

34

40

50

60

24

26

Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Professor

Reader

Reader

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer
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Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

MDS

MDS

MDS

MDS

MDS

MDS

MDS

MDS

MDS

BDS

BDS

BDS

BDS

143

195

146

84

48

23

34

289

233

19

17

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-09-
2006

02-07-
2018

22-01-
2013

08-06-
2006

25-07-
2011

24-06-
2014

09-08-
2016

26-10-
2016

04-06-
2018

01-07-
1994

17-02-
1999

05-01-
2017

03-03-
2017

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

VIKRAM S

ARUNA |

RANGANATHAN R

SUJITHAP K

GUNASEKARAN M

VARSHA V SOBHA

VIMALA DEVI A

BABY JOHN

SURESH KUMAR V

VINOLA D

KRUTHIKA M

THIRUVENKADAM G

NANDHINI B S

43

43

41

31

41

29

33

51

53

41

30

32

30

Professor

Professor

Reader

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Dean / Principal / Director /

Vice Chancellor

Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

MDS

MDS

MDS

MDS

MDS

MDS

BDS

MDS

MDS

MDS

MDS

MDS

MDS

175

164

71

18

30

304

311

149

45

37

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

03-08-
2015

01-11-
2004

12-08-
2012

09-02-
2017

04-12-
2017

05-06-
2018

09-02-
2016

05-06-
2015

10-11-
2001

13-02-
2006

17-09-
2014

03-04-
2017

30-04-
2018

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

JAYASHREE MOHAN

RAMESH R

PARITHIMAR

KALAIGNAN S

RAJKUMAR G

SUNANTHA S

SIVARANJAN N R

SYED ERSHAD AHMAD

AATHIRAI K

SASIKALA R

SAJIDA BEGUM S

VIGNESH V

DINESH DHARSHAN S

SATHIYA P

55

47

38

43

36

30

29

39

38

34

26

26

27

Professor

Professor

Reader

Reader

Reader

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Lecturer
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Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

MDS

MDS

MDS

MDS

MDS

MDS

MDS

MDS

MDS

MDS

MDS

BDS

BDS

336

144

111

113

57

36

23

19

25

24

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

29-07-
1990

01-09-
2006

24-06-
2013

29-02-
2016

01-11-
2013

24-07-
2015

01-09-
2016

01-02-
2017

02-07-
2018

02-07-
2018

02-07-
2018

15-06-
2016

01-06-
2014

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

DEVIPRIYAR

CHITRAR

MOOGAMBIGAI A

SARAVANAN N

SATTI

VENKATALAKSHMI

BHARATH C

PRIYA DEEPA LAKSHMI

K

DURGAV

SEKAR B

MAYA RANGAN

MATHEW JACOB

RAJATHI P

INDHIRA
PRIYADHARSHINI

25

25

25

50

34

30

32

33

45

45

36

38

33

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Professor

Reader

Reader

Reader

Assistant Professor
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Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

BDS

BDS

BDS

MDS

MDS

MDS

MDS

BDS

MDS

MDS

MDS

MDS

MDS

17

15

11

129

21

21

10

93

74

109

86

96

87

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

09-01-
2017

03-03-
2017

03-07-
2017

15-10-
2007

03-10-
2016

05-10-
2016

03-10-
2017

20-10-
2010

03-05-
2002

24-06-
2009

23-05-
2011

25-07-
2011

10-01-
2012

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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73 AMBIKA M 32 Assistant Professor

74 DIANA H 36 Assistant Professor
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Female

Female

MDS

MDS

33

33

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

05-10-
2015

26-10-
2015

Regular

Regular
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