

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Human Resource Development
Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: MEDICAL

Institute ID: IR-D-C-10221

Institute Name: Vinayaka Mission`s Sankarachariyar Dental College

← Go Back (/DCS/Home)

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13
UG [5 Years Program(s)]	100	100	100	100	100	
PG [3 Years Program(s)]	18	18	18			

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursement
UG [5 Years Program(s)]	133	268	401	324	67	10	0	334	0	4	0	330
PG [3 Years Program(s)]	22	30	52	35	17	0	0	46	0	0	0	46

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates per annum (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
2010-11	100	100	2011-12	0	2014-15	82	40	216000 (two Lakhs sixteen thousand)	5
2011-12	100	100	2012-13	0	2015-16	63	40	216000 (two Lakhs sixteen thousand)	7
2012-13	100	100	2013-14	0	2016-17	73	30	240000 (two Lakhs forty thousand)	11

PG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2013-14)	18	18	(2014-15)	0	(2015-16)	17	17	780000 (seven lakshs eighty thousand)	0
(2014-15)	18	18	(2015-16)	0	(2016-17)	17	17	840000 (eight lakhs forty thousand)	0
(2015-16)	18	18	(2016-17)	0	(2017-18)	15	15	864000 (eight lakhs sixty four thousand)	0

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)

	Total Students
Full Time	0
Part Time	15

No. of Ph.D studer	its graduated	(including	Integrated Ph.D)

	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
Full Time	0	0	0
Part Time	0	0	0

No. of students Graduating in Super Speciality program (DM/MCH)

2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
0	0	0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16					
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount					
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)								
Library	162751 (one lack sixty two thousan d seven hundred and fifty one)	79560 (seventy nine thousand five hundred and sixty only)	0 (zero)					
New Equipment for Laboratories	3202817 (thirty two lacks two thou sand eight hundred and seventeen only)	220050 (two lacks twenty thousand and fifty only)	161250 (one lack sixty one thousan d two hundred and fifty only)					
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	1686000 (sixteen lacks eighty six th ousand only)	980439 (nine lack eighty thousand four hundred and thirty nine only)	3111573 (thirty one lacks eleven th ousand five hundred and seventy t hree only)					

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16			
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount			
Annual Operational Expenditure						
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	73689067 (seven crore thirty six lacks eighty nine thousand sixty seven)	58778924 (five crore eighty seven l acks seventy eight thousand nine h undred twenty four)	55337469 (five crore fifty three lack s thirty seven thousand four hundr ed sixty nine)			
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	80713488 (eight crore seven lacks t hirteen thousand four hundred eig hty eight)	18347470 (one crore eighty three l acks forty seven thousand four hu ndred seventy)	10452263 (one crore four lack fifty two thousand two hundred sixty th ree)			
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	245975 (two lacks forty five thousa nd nine hundred seventy five)	101961 (one lack one thousand nin e hundred sixty one)	106743 (one lack six thousand seve n hundred forty three)			

IPR

Calendar year	2017	2016	2015
No. of Patents Published	0	0	0
No. of Patents Granted	0	0	0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
Total no. of Sponsored Projects	27	39	22

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
Total no. of Funding Agencies	1	1	1
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	154096	824545	511800
Amount Received in Words	one lack fifty four thousand ninety six onl	eight lacks twenty four thousand five hundred forty fo ur	five lacks eleven thousand eight entere

OPD Attendance & Bed Occupancy

OPD Attendance & Bed Occupancy

1. Average OPD attendance in the calendar year 2017.

11830

2. Average Bed Occupancy in the calendar year 2017.

448

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, more than 80% of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

Faculty Details

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previous year (2017-18)?

8

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	ls Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	MOHAN N	57	Professor	Male	MDS	339	Yes	Yes	01-04- 1990		Regular
2	RAVIKUMAR P T	42	Professor	Male	MDS	133	Yes	Yes	18-06- 2007		Regular
3	KARTHIK R	38	Reader	Male	MDS	75	Yes	Yes	24-07- 2015		Regular
4	SABITHA GOKUL RAJ	40	Assistant Professor	Male	MDS	71	Yes	Yes	01-09- 2012		Regular
5	SARAMMA MATHEW FENN	32	Assistant Professor	Female	MD(Yoga)	46	Yes	Yes	17-09- 2014		Regular
6	KUMAR A	43	Assistant Professor	Male	MDS	10	Yes	Yes	03-10- 2017		Regular
7	REENA RACHEL JOHN	49	Professor	Female	MDS	280	Yes	Yes	05-04- 1995		Regular

8	SARAVANAN K	39	Reader	Male	MDS	111	Yes	Yes	03-09- 2010	 Regular
9	BALAMANIKANDA SRINIVASAN C	37	Reader	Male	MDS	104	Yes	Yes	05-10- 2017	 Regular
10	NARENDRAN A	34	Lecturer	Male	MDS	46	Yes	Yes	24-09- 2014	 Regular
11	MANOJ C	31	Assistant Professor	Male	MDS	23	Yes	Yes	01-09- 2016	 Regular
12	SARANYAN R	49	Professor	Male	MDS	283	Yes	Yes	02-01- 1995	 Regular
13	SAYEE GANESH N	46	Professor	Male	MDS	189	Yes	Yes	07-11- 2002	 Regular
14	JAYACHANDRAN D	42	Professor	Male	MDS	157	Yes	Yes	19-08- 2010	 Regular
15	PRIYA K	42	Reader	Female	MDS	109	Yes	Yes	24-06- 2009	 Regular
16	MANO VIJAY B	37	Assistant Professor	Female	MDS	85	Yes	Yes	25-07- 2011	 Regular
17	KARTHIKEYAN R	35	Lecturer	Male	BDS	36	Yes	Yes	24-07- 2015	 Regular
18	KIRUTHIKA A	25	Lecturer	Female	BDS	22	Yes	Yes	01-10- 2016	 Regular
19	MADHUMALA R	57	Professor	Female	MDS	435	Yes	Yes	10-06- 2004	 Regular
20	CICILIA SUBBULAKSHMI	32	Assistant Professor	Female	MDS	57	Yes	Yes	03-08- 2015	 Regular

21	ARUNKUMAR J	41	Professor	Male	MDS	143	Yes	Yes	01-09- 2006	 Regular
22	YUVARAJA M	31	Assistant Professor	Male	MDS	1	No	Yes	02-07- 2018	 Regular
23	YADAV CHAKRAVARTHY	47	Professor	Male	MDS	195	Yes	Yes	22-01- 2013	 Regular
24	CHOKKALINGAM M	42	Professor	Male	MDS	146	Yes	Yes	08-06- 2006	 Regular
25	NAVEEN S	36	Reader	Male	MDS	84	Yes	Yes	25-07- 2011	 Regular
26	VANITA DATTATRAYA REVANKAR	41	Reader	Female	MDS	48	Yes	Yes	24-06- 2014	 Regular
27	ARUN S	30	Assistant Professor	Male	MDS	23	Yes	Yes	09-08- 2016	 Regular
28	AARTHI G	34	Assistant Professor	Male	MDS	34	Yes	Yes	26-10- 2016	 Regular
29	MALLIKARJUNAN D Y	40	Assistant Professor	Male	MDS	2	No	Yes	04-06- 2018	 Regular
30	NARASIMA RAJU P	50	Lecturer	Male	BDS	289	Yes	Yes	01-07- 1994	 Regular
31	DHANAKOTTI S	60	Lecturer	Male	BDS	233	Yes	Yes	17-02- 1999	 Regular
32	VINOTHINI S	24	Lecturer	Female	BDS	19	Yes	Yes	05-01- 2017	 Regular
33	NITHYA R	26	Lecturer	Female	BDS	17	Yes	Yes	03-03- 2017	 Regular

34	VIKRAM S	43	Professor	Male	MDS	175	Yes	Yes	03-08- 2015	 Regular
35	ARUNA J	43	Professor	Female	MDS	164	Yes	Yes	01-11- 2004	 Regular
36	RANGANATHAN R	41	Reader	Male	MDS	71	Yes	Yes	12-08- 2012	 Regular
37	SUJITHA P K	31	Assistant Professor	Female	MDS	18	Yes	Yes	09-02- 2017	 Regular
38	GUNASEKARAN M	41	Assistant Professor	Male	MDS	8	Yes	Yes	04-12- 2017	 Regular
39	VARSHA V SOBHA	29	Assistant Professor	Female	MDS	2	No	Yes	05-06- 2018	 Regular
40	VIMALA DEVI A	33	Lecturer	Female	BDS	30	Yes	Yes	09-02- 2016	 Regular
41	BABY JOHN	51	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	MDS	304	Yes	Yes	05-06- 2015	 Regular
42	SURESH KUMAR V	53	Professor	Male	MDS	311	Yes	Yes	10-11- 2001	 Regular
43	VINOLA D	41	Professor	Female	MDS	149	Yes	Yes	13-02- 2006	 Regular
44	KRUTHIKA M	30	Assistant Professor	Female	MDS	45	Yes	Yes	17-09- 2014	 Regular
45	THIRUVENKADAM G	32	Assistant Professor	Male	MDS	37	Yes	Yes	03-04- 2017	 Regular
46	NANDHINI B S	30	Assistant Professor	Female	MDS	7	No	Yes	30-04- 2018	 Regular

47	JAYASHREE MOHAN	55	Professor	Female	MDS	336	Yes	Yes	29-07- 1990	 Regular
48	RAMESH R	47	Professor	Male	MDS	144	Yes	Yes	01-09- 2006	 Regular
49	PARITHIMAR KALAIGNAN S	38	Reader	Male	MDS	111	Yes	Yes	24-06- 2013	 Regular
50	RAJKUMAR G	43	Reader	Male	MDS	113	Yes	Yes	29-02- 2016	 Regular
51	SUNANTHA S	36	Reader	Female	MDS	57	Yes	Yes	01-11- 2013	 Regular
52	SIVARANJAN N R	30	Assistant Professor	Male	MDS	36	Yes	Yes	24-07- 2015	 Regular
53	SYED ERSHAD AHMAD	29	Assistant Professor	Male	MDS	23	Yes	Yes	01-09- 2016	 Regular
54	AATHIRAI K	39	Assistant Professor	Female	MDS	19	Yes	Yes	01-02- 2017	 Regular
55	SASIKALA R	38	Assistant Professor	Female	MDS	1	No	Yes	02-07- 2018	 Regular
56	SAJIDA BEGUM S	34	Assistant Professor	Female	MDS	1	No	Yes	02-07- 2018	 Regular
57	VIGNESH V	26	Assistant Professor	Male	MDS	1	No	Yes	02-07- 2018	 Regular
58	DINESH DHARSHAN S	26	Lecturer	Male	BDS	25	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2016	 Regular
59	SATHIYA P	27	Lecturer	Female	BDS	24	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2014	 Regular

60	DEVIPRIYA R	25	Lecturer	Female	BDS	17	Yes	Yes	09-01- 2017	 Regular
61	CHITRA R	25	Lecturer	Female	BDS	15	Yes	Yes	03-03- 2017	 Regular
62	MOOGAMBIGAI A	25	Lecturer	Female	BDS	11	Yes	Yes	03-07- 2017	 Regular
63	SARAVANAN N	50	Professor	Male	MDS	129	Yes	Yes	15-10- 2007	 Regular
64	SATTI VENKATALAKSHMI	34	Assistant Professor	Female	MDS	21	Yes	Yes	03-10- 2016	 Regular
65	BHARATH C	30	Assistant Professor	Male	MDS	21	Yes	Yes	05-10- 2016	 Regular
66	PRIYA DEEPA LAKSHMI K	32	Assistant Professor	Female	MDS	10	Yes	Yes	03-10- 2017	 Regular
67	DURGA V	33	Lecturer	Female	BDS	93	Yes	Yes	20-10- 2010	 Regular
68	SEKAR B	45	Professor	Male	MDS	74	Yes	Yes	03-05- 2002	 Regular
69	MAYA RANGAN	45	Reader	Female	MDS	109	Yes	Yes	24-06- 2009	 Regular
70	MATHEW JACOB	36	Reader	Male	MDS	86	Yes	Yes	23-05- 2011	 Regular
71	RAJATHI P	38	Reader	Female	MDS	96	Yes	Yes	25-07- 2011	 Regular
72	INDHIRA PRIYADHARSHINI	33	Assistant Professor	Female	MDS	87	Yes	Yes	10-01- 2012	 Regular

73	AMBIKA M	32	Assistant Professor	Female	MDS	33	Yes	Yes	05-10- 2015	 Regular
74	DIANA H	36	Assistant Professor	Female	MDS	33	Yes	Yes	26-10- 2015	 Regular